

Ms. T. Archana, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Krishna, Adv.

Mr. T.V. Lakshmanan, Adv.
Mr. A. Venayagam Balan, Adv.
Ms. V.S. Lakshmi, Adv.

Mr. K. Radha Krishnan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Arijit Prasad, Adv.
Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.
Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.
Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. S. Nandakumar, Adv.
Mr. R. Satish Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Parivesh Singh, Adv.
Mr. Prateek Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Gautam Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Monish Panda, Adv.
Mr. Kshitiz Karjee, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Subodh S. Patil, Adv.
Ms. Supriya Patil, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. C. K. Sucharita, Adv.

Mr. Alok Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Vivek Sharma, Adv.
Mr. M. P. Devanath, Adv.
Mr. Prashanth Shivadass, Adv.

Mr. E.R. Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Shashank Kuamr, Adv.

3

Ms. Anubha Gupta, Adv.
For M/s. Parekh & Co.

Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, Adv.
Ms. Prerna Singh, Adv.

Mr. P. Venkat Reddy, Adv.
Mr. Smanthu Nookala, Adv.
For M/s. Venkat Palwai Law Associates.

Mr. G. N. Reddy, Adv.

Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, Adv.
Mr. Vibhu Tiwari, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice in Writ Petition(Civil)No.277 of
2014.

List these matters on a non-miscellaneous day.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr.P.A.

(Vinod Kulvi)
Assistant Registrar